
Sample ID: HR20191290525
Product: Bang Tip Cartridge
Matrix: Other
Type: Other
Sample Size: 5 units;
Batch:

Produced:
Collected: 12/13/2019
Received: 12/16/2019
Completed: 12/27/2019
Batch#:

Client
Peak Supply Co.
5656 Cahuenga Blvd,
North Hollywood, CA 91601

BANG TIP CARTRIDGES

Heavy Metals (Cannabis Oil Soaked Method)

Heavy Metals (Solvent Soaked Method)

Sampling Procedure: SOP HL 110.2; Foreign Material: UV light/Microscope SOP HL 323, SOP HL 324; Water Activity: 
Water Activity Meter SOP HL 238; Moisture: Drying Oven SOP HL217.1; All LQC ran in accordance with 16 CCR sec. 5730. 
This product has been tested by Peak Supply Co using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state 
law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. Peak Supply Co makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other 
risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be 
reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Peak Supply Co. HL105.10-01

Pass

Pass

Analyte

Analyte

Arsenic
Cadmium
Lead
Mercury

Arsenic
Cadmium
Lead
Mercury

μg/g
0.07
0.07
0.17
0.03

μg/g
0.20
0.20
0.50
0.10

μg/g
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1

μg/g
ND
ND
ND
ND

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

μg/g
0.07
0.07
0.17
0.03

μg/g
0.20
0.20
0.50
0.10

μg/g
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1

μg/g
ND
ND
ND
ND

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

LOD LOQ Limit Mass Status

LOD LOQ Limit Mass Status

PEAK SUPPLY CO
QA Testing

1 of 1
Peak Supply Co.
5656 Cahuenga Blvd,
North Hollywood, CA 91601

Date Tested: 12/27/2019
SOP HL 237


