PEAK SUPPLY CO. Peak Supply Co. 5656 Cahuenga Blvd, North Hollywood, CA 91601

BANG TIP CARTRIDGES

Sample ID: HR20191290525

Product: Bang Tip Cartridge

Matrix: Other

Sample Size: 5 units;

Type: Other

Produced: Collected: 12/13/2019

Received: 12/16/2019 Completed: 12/27/2019

Batch: Batch#:

Client

Peak Supply Co. 5656 Cahuenga Blvd, North Hollywood, CA 91601

Heavy Metals (Cannabis Oil Soaked Method)

Pass

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Limit	Mass	Status	
	µg∕g	µg∕g	µg∕g	µg∕g		
Arsenic	0.07	0.20	0.2	ND	Pass	
Cadmium	0.07	0.20	0.2	ND	Pass	
Lead	0.17	0.50	0.5	ND	Pass	
Mercury	0.03	0.10	0.1	ND	Pass	

Heavy Metals (Solvent Soaked Method)

Pass

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Limit	Mass	Status
	μg/g	µg∕g	µg∕g	µg∕g	
Arsenic	0.07	0.20	0.2	ND	Pass
Cadmium	0.07	0.20	0.2	ND	Pass
Lead	0.17	0.50	0.5	ND	Pass
Mercury	0.03	0.10	0.1	ND	Pass

Date Tested: 12/27/2019

SOP HL 237

Sampling Procedure: SOP HL 110.2; Foreign Material: UV light/Microscope SOP HL 323, SOP HL 324; Water Activity: Water Activity Meter SOP HL 238; Moisture: Drying Oven SOP HL217.1; All LQC ran in accordance with 16 CCR sec. 5730. This product has been tested by Peak Supply Co using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. Peak Supply Co makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Peak Supply Co. HL105.10-01